TRIANGLE
C O R P O R A T I O N
Tel: 201-887-8100
Fax: 201-884-0445
http:/ /kdi-triangle.com 1-800-737-6937
for custom products & applications contact: for overnight stock shipment call:
an MCE Company
1

Substrate: Beryllium Oxide Ceramic
Cover: Alumina Ceramic
Mounting Flange: Copper, Nickel Plated per QQ-N-290
Tab: Beryllium Copper, Gold Plated
per MIL-G-45204
PMS 100 Stud Mounted
20 WATTS
FIG. 1PPT 300-10-3 Flange Mounted
10 WATTS
PPR 300-10-3 Flange Mounted
10 WATTS
FIG. 2 PMS 200 Stud Mounted
20 WATTS
Frequency Input Power Capacitance Figure
Range (Watts Avg.) Peak VSWR (Max.)* (pF) (Typ.) No.
PPR & PPT300-10-3 DC-4.0 GHz 10 1 kW 1.35:1—DC-4.0 GHz 0.8 1
PMS-100 & PMS-200 DC-2.0 GHz 20 2 kW 1.25:1—DC-2.0 GHz 1.2 2
PPR & PPT515-20-3 DC-2.0 GHz 20 2 kW 1.10:1—DC-1.0 GHz 0.8 3
1.25:1—1.0-2.0 GHz
PPT515-30-4 DC-4.0 GHz 30 1 kW 1.20:1—DC-4 GHz 1.2 4
PPR & PPT515-30 DC-2.0 GHz 30 2 kW 1.10:1—DC-1.0 GHz 0.8 5
1.25:1—1.0-2.0 GHz
PPR & PPT800-40-3 DC-4.0 GHz 40 2 kW 1.25:1—DC-4.0 GHz 1.4 6
PPR & PPT820-75-3 DC-1.5 GHz 75 4 kW 1.25:1—DC-1.0 GHz 1.0 7
1.40:1—1.0-1.5 GHz
PPR & PPT870-100-3 DC-2.0 GHz 100 4 kW 1.15:1—DC-1.0 GHz 1.0 8
1.30:1—1.0-2.0 GHz
PPR & PPT870-150-3 DC-1.0 GHz 150 4 kW 1.20:1—DC-500 MHz 3.5 9
1.35:1—500-1000 MHz
PPR & PPT975-250-3 DC-1.0 GHz 250 4 kW 1.25:1—DC-500 MHz 5.0 10
1.35:1—500-1000 MHz
PPR & PPT 1250-400 DC-750 GHz 400 6 kW 1.50:1—DC-750 MHz 7.0 11
PPR & PPT1900-800 DC-0.5 GHz 800 10 kW 1.25:1—DC-200 MHz 10.2 12
150:1—200-500 MHz
PPT “Special” 0.5-18 GHz; 8% BW—Consult Factory
*Terminations only: improved VSWR Available over narrow bands.
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS